J-2016 - 350 m
Pernille Sgbstad Kammen

G-2016-350 m

Arn Jgrgensen

@rjan Kildal

Sander Pettersen Hovland

J-2015-350 m

Emma Flaathe Snekvik
Tiril Tarnesvik Johansen
Agate Eriksen

J-2014-350 m
Selda Jgrgensen
Sofie Skjetlein Dalberg

G-2014-350m
Christopher Thonstad

J-2013 -350 m
Helene Kroken Nordskog

G-2013-350m

Per Morten Onsgien
Einar Kildal

Fillip Vang Johnsen
Dennis Nilsen

Marius Pettersen Hovland
Hjalmar Gjgrv

Antall deltakere: 56

J-2012 - 550 m
Rikke Stenklgv
Amalie Sgrli

G-2012 - 550 m
Sondre Nybg

Thomas Tarnesvik Johansen

Jakob Verstad
Christian Lenes
Jonathan Elias Fjgrtoft

J-2011-550m
Olivia Myrland
Tilde Kullas

Mia Vang Johnsen
Tuva Stokke

G-2011-550m
David Pettersen
Jonas Pettersen Hovland

J-2010- 1100 m
Filippa Gundersen
Katharina Lenes

Julie Skjetlein Dalberg
Mia Helene Berg

G-2010-1100 m
Leander Sesseng Lone
Roald Kildal

Jonathan Naalsund
Iver Karlsen Dahle

J-2009 - 1100 m
Silja Nordgard
Anna Standal
Vilde Sofie Fjgrtoft
Mariell Ramstad
Dina Reberavo

G-2009 - 1100 m
Oliver Langg@rgen Sagfjeera
Aksel Dahl

00:11:25
00:07:51
00:08:24
00:11:24

00:05:05
00:08:12
00:06:24
00:06:42

00:05:07
00:06:10
00:06:39
00:12:37
00:12:18

00:04:58
00:07:00

Resultater klubbmesterskap 09.03.2019
Fristil

J-2008 - 1800 m
Christine Finnland

G-2008 - 1800 m
Mathias Naalsund
Sebastian Sesseng Lone
Henrik Lenes

G-2007 - 1800 m
Casper Standal

G-2006 - 3600 m
Oliver Finnland
Oskar Vold
Michael Lgkken

G-2005 - 3600 m
Sindre Hergot

G-2003 - 3600 m
Erlend Hergot
Brage Bye Solheim

00:06:42

00:06:45
00:08:36
00:09:40

00:07:49

00:12:53
00:15:41
00:20:48

00:11:58

00:11:35
00:14:12



